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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Purvi Jain3003
Accel

9.425 9.625 9.3509.525 37.925
5 1 2 2 1 

1 

Sydney Russell3047
Flip 2 It

9.675 9.525 9.3009.400 37.900
2 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Ava Kopec3045
Flip 2 It

9.700 9.225 9.4259.350 37.700
1 3 5 1 3 

3 

Hailey Alvistur3010
Athletic Horizons

9.300 9.100 9.1008.950 36.450
7 4T 11 4 4 

4 

Ashlynn Saber3039
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.500 9.0009.550 36.050
12 12 1 7 5T

5T

Claire Deir3012
Athletic Horizons

9.325 8.450 9.0259.250 36.050
6 13 6T 6 5T

5T

Zoe Moeller3028
Auburn

9.500 8.775 8.7509.000 36.025
4 10 10 11 7T

7T

Olivia Estevez3053
Tricks Granite Bay

8.600 9.100 9.0759.250 36.025
14 4T 6T 5 7T

7T

Elysia Briscoe-Smith3043
Flip 2 It

9.525 8.850 8.8258.775 35.975
3 8 12 8 9 

9 

Kaylee Mathes3037
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.750 8.5509.400 35.850
8 11 3T 13 10 

10 

Sarah Jackson3065
Woodland

9.050 8.150 8.8009.025 35.025
10 15 9 9T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Cheaney3063
Woodland

8.900 9.075 7.5259.250 34.750
13 6 6T 16 12 

12 

Navaeh Funches3033
Byers Roseville

9.125 8.250 8.6508.275 34.300
9 14 13 12 13 

13 

Mikal Teklai3019
Athletic Horizons

8.550 8.800 8.8007.875 34.025
16 9 15 9T 14 

14 

Xochitl Cazares3062
Woodland

8.575 8.950 8.0507.400 32.975
15 7 16 14 15 

15 

Talise Eynon3064
Woodland

9.025 7.750 7.8507.925 32.550
11 16 14 15 16 

16 
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